Privacy Policy for Evalant Media LLC

Effective Date: 07/12/2019

Evalant Media LLC ("Company," "we," "our," or "us") values your privacy. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and protect your information when you engage with our services or visit our website. By using our services, you agree to the practices described in this Privacy Policy.

1. Information We Collect

We may collect the following types of information:

a. Personal Information

Information you provide directly, such as:

- Name
- Email address
- Billing information
- Phone number (if applicable)

b. Non-Personal Information

Automatically collected information, such as:

- IP address
- Browser type and version
- Device information
- Usage data (e.g., pages visited, time spent on site)

c. Cookies and Tracking Technologies

We use cookies, web beacons, and similar technologies to enhance user experience and analyze website performance. You can manage cookie preferences through your browser settings.

2. How We Use Your Information

We may use your information for the following purposes:

- To provide and improve our services.
- To process payments and fulfill contractual obligations.
- To respond to inquiries and offer customer support.
- To send newsletters, updates, and promotional materials (only with your consent).

• To comply with legal obligations and enforce our Terms and Conditions.

3. Sharing Your Information

We do not sell, rent, or share your personal information with third parties except in the following cases:

- **Service Providers:** We may share information with trusted partners who assist in delivering our services, such as payment processors or email marketing platforms.
- **Legal Requirements:** If required by law, we may disclose your information to comply with legal obligations or protect our rights.
- **Business Transfers:** In the event of a merger, acquisition, or sale of assets, your information may be transferred as part of that process.

4. Data Security

We implement reasonable administrative, technical, and physical measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure. However, no security system is foolproof, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

5. Your Rights

Depending on your location, you may have the following rights regarding your personal information:

- Access your data.
- Request corrections to inaccurate information.
- Request deletion of your data.
- Opt-out of marketing communications.

To exercise your rights, please contact us at **team@evalantmedia.com**.

6. Third-Party Links

Our website may contain links to third-party websites. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or content of these external sites. We recommend reviewing their privacy policies before providing any personal information.

7. Children's Privacy

Our services are not directed to individuals under 18. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children. If we discover that we have inadvertently collected data from a child, we will take steps to delete it promptly.

8. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Changes will be effective upon posting to our website with an updated "Effective Date." Your continued use of our services signifies your acceptance of the revised policy.

9. Contact Information

If you have questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or how we handle your data, please contact us at:

Evalant Media LLC

Email: team@evalantmedia.com

By engaging with Evalant Media LLC, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agree to this Privacy Policy.